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BLANCO S2 SRC WHITE TG43

Pack size: 1 x PR
• Series: RL20272
• Gender: Unisex
• Shoe Size EU: 43
• Shoe Size UK: 9
• Colour: White
• Safety Toe Type: Composite
• Safety Toe: Yes
• Anti-Static: Yes

2507160 RL20272

RESPONSE S2 SRC WHITE SLIP ON SHOE

Pack size: 1 x PR
• Series: RESPONSE GRIP
• Gender: Unisex
• Shoe Size EU: 39
• Shoe Size UK: 6
• Colour: White
• Safety Toe: Yes
• Safety Toe Type: Composite
• ESD Safe: No

2507338 RESPONSE GRIP

COFRA SLIP-ON CADMO SAFETY SHOES S2 SRC

Pack size: 1 x PR
• Series: CADMO
• Gender: Unisex
• Shoe Size EU: 42
• Shoe Size UK: 8
• Shoe Size US: 9
• Colour: White
• Safety Toe: Yes
• Shoe Size JP/CN: 26.5

2348044 CADMO

COFRA SLIP-ON CADMO SAFETY SHOES S2 SRC

Pack size: 1 x PR
• Series: CADMO
• Gender: Unisex
• Shoe Size EU: 41
• Shoe Size UK: 7
• Shoe Size US: 8
• Colour: White
• Safety Toe: Yes
• Shoe Size JP/CN: 25.5

2348043 CADMO

ANTISTATIC HEEL GROUNDER WITH ADJ STRAP

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Heel Grounder
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Resistance: <3.5 x 107 Ω
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Distrelec Product Id: 30395101
• Attachment Type: Elasticated Hook & Loop

3632931 Heel Grounder

NON-MARKING HEEL GROUNDER WITH ADJ STRAP

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Heel Grounder
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Resistance: <3.5 x 107 Ω
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Attachment Type: Elasticated Hook & Loop

3407606 Heel Grounder

DAYGLOW ANTISTATIC HEEL GROUNDER,1MOHM

Pack size: 2 x EA
• Accessory Type: Heel Grounder
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Resistance: <3.5 x 107 Ω
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Attachment Type: Elasticated Hook & Loop

2179265 Heel Grounder

TALONNETTE FEMME RESISTANCE 1.5MO/25

Pack size: 25 x EA
• Accessory Type: Toe Grounder

2658663 Toe Grounder

EUROSTAT ANTISTATIC HEEL GROUNDER

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Accessory Type: Heel Grounder
• Distrelec Product Id: 18009989
• Attachment Type: Self Adhesive

2658662 Heel Grounder
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TALON. HOMME RESIST. 1.5MOHM CORDON RAL.

Pack size: 10 x EA
• Accessory Type: Heel Grounder

2658661 Heel Grounder

TOE GROUNDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Toe Grounder
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Attachment Type: Hook & Loop

8381237 Toe Grounder

RS PRO WHITE COVERALL, M

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: M
• Material Properties: Cleanroom
• Colour: White
• Style: Coverall
• Gender: Unisex
• Hooded: Yes

8295243 M

CLEANROOM DISPOSABLE COVERALL,LARGE

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: L
• Material Properties: Cleanroom
• Colour: White
• Style: Coverall
• Gender: Unisex

8295247 L

CLEANROOM DISPOSABLE COVERALL,X LARGE

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: XL
• Material Properties: Cleanroom
• Colour: White
• Style: Coverall
• Gender: Unisex
• Hooded: Yes

8295256 XL

RS PRO WHITE COATED SMS 60GSM TYPE 5 & 6

Pack size: 50 x EA
• Size: M
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Colour: White
• Style: Coverall
• Gender: Unisex
• Material: Polyethylene
• Hooded: Yes
• Standards Met: EN1149-1, EN13034 Type 6, EN13982 Type 5

2535126 M

RS PRO WHITE COATED SMS 60GSM TYPE 5 & 6

Pack size: 50 x EA
• Size: L
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Colour: White
• Style: Coverall
• Gender: Unisex
• Material: Polyethylene
• Hooded: Yes
• Standards Met: EN1149-1, EN13034 Type 6, EN13982 Type 5

2535125 L

RS PRO WHITE COATED SMS 60GSM TYPE 5 & 6

Pack size: 1 x PR
• Size: XL
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Colour: White
• Style: Coverall
• Gender: Unisex
• Material: Polyethylene
• Hooded: Yes
• Standards Met: EN1149-1, EN13034 Type 6, EN13982 Type 5

2535127 XL

RS PRO WHITE COATED SMS 60GSM TYPE 5 & 6

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: XXL
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Colour: White
• Style: Coverall
• Gender: Unisex
• Material: Polyethylene
• Hooded: Yes
• Standards Met: EN1149-1, EN13034 Type 6, EN13982 Type 5

2535123 XXL
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3M PROTECTIVE COVERALL 4535, 3XL

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Coverall
• Application: Cleanrooms, Electronics Manufacturing Line, Food Companies,

Healthcare, Hospital, NHS, Semiconductor Manufacturing Line, Surgical,
TFT-LCD

• Resistant To: Abrasion, Tear, Water
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Anti-Static: Yes
• Size: 3XL
• Material: Polyethylene, Polypropylene
• Visor/No Visor: No Visor

2432346 Coverall

TYVEK® 600 PLUS COVERALL (SMALL)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: S
• Material Properties: Abrasion Resistant, Flex Cracking Resistance, Puncture

Resistant, Tear Resistant
• Colour: White
• Style: Coverall
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Standards Met: EN 1149-5, EN 14126, EU 2016/425
• Gender: Unisex
• Series: Tyvek 600 Plus

2425319 S

TYVEK® 600 PLUS COVERALL(LARGE)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: L
• Material Properties: Abrasion Resistant, Flex Cracking Resistance, Puncture

Resistant, Tear Resistant
• Colour: White
• Style: Coverall
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Standards Met: EN 1149-5, EN 14126, EU 2016/425
• Gender: Unisex
• Series: Tyvek 600 Plus

2425317 L

TYVEK® 600 PLUS COVERALL (MEDIUM)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: M
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Style: Coverall
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Standards Met: EN 1149-5, EN 14126, EU 2016/425
• Series: Tyvek 600 Plus

2425318 M

TYVEK® 600 PLUS COVERALL (XLARGE)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: XL
• Material Properties: Abrasion Resistant, Flex Cracking Resistance, Puncture

Resistant, Tear Resistant
• Colour: White
• Style: Coverall
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Standards Met: EN 1149-5, EN 14126, EU 2016/425
• Gender: Unisex
• Hooded: Yes

2425320 XL

TYVEK® 600 PLUS COVERALL (2XL)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: XXL
• Material Properties: Abrasion Resistant, Flex Cracking Resistance, Puncture

Resistant, Tear Resistant
• Colour: White
• Style: Coverall
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Standards Met: EN 1149-5, EN 14126, EU 2016/425
• Gender: Unisex
• Series: Tyvek 600 Plus

2425314 XXL

TYVEK® 600 PLUS COVERALL (3XL)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: 3XL
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Style: Coverall
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Standards Met: EN 1149-5, EN 14126, EU 2016/425
• Gender: Unisex
• Series: Tyvek 600 Plus
• Hooded: Yes

2425315 3XL

TYVEK® 500 INDUSTRY, COLLARED COVERALL,

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: L
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Style: Coverall
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Standards Met: EN 1073-2, EN 1149-5, EU 2016/425
• Series: Tyvek 500 Industry

2425310 L

TYVEK® 200 EASYSAFE COVERALL, (LARGE)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: L
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Style: Coverall
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Standards Met: EN 1073-2, EN 1149-1/5, EU 2016/425
• Gender: Unisex
• Series: Tyvek 200 Easysafe
• Hooded: Yes

2425304 L
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TYVEK® 500 INDUSTRY, COLLARED COVERALL (

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: XL
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Style: Coverall
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Standards Met: EN 1073-2, EN 1149-5, EU 2016/425
• Series: Tyvek 500 Industry

2425313 XL

TYVEK® 200 EASYSAFE COVERALL, (2XL)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: XXL
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Style: Coverall
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Standards Met: EN 1073-2, EN 1149-1/5, EU 2016/425
• Series: Tyvek 200 Easysafe

2425302 XXL

TYVEK® 200 EASYSAFE COVERALL, (MEDIUM)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: M
• Material Properties: Abrasion Resistant, Flex Cracking Resistance, Puncture

Resistant, Tear Resistant
• Colour: White
• Style: Coverall
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Standards Met: EN 1073-2, EN 1149-1/5, EU 2016/425
• Gender: Unisex
• Series: Tyvek 200 Easysafe

2425305 M

TYVEK® 800J COVERALL, (2XL)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: XXL
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Style: Coverall
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Standards Met: EN 1073-2, EN 1149-5, EN 14126, EU 2016/425
• Gender: Unisex
• Series: Tyvek® 800 J
• Hooded: Yes

2425257 XXL

PROSHIELD® 20 COVERALL, BLUE, (SMALL)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: S
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Style: Coverall
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Standards Met: EN 1073-2, EN 1149-5, EU 2016/425
• Series: Proshield 20 Blue

2425293 S

PROSHIELD® 20 COVERALL, BLUE, (XLARGE)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: XL
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Style: Coverall
• Standards Met: EN 1073-2, EN 1149-5, EU 2016/425
• Series: Proshield 20 Blue

2425294 XL

PROSHIELD® 20 COVERALL, BLUE, (LARGE)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: L
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Colour: Blue
• Style: Coverall
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Standards Met: EN 1073-2, EN 1149-5, EU 2016/425
• Gender: Unisex
• Series: Proshield 20 Blue

2425291 L

PROSHIELD® 20 COVERALL, BLUE, (2XL)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: XXL
• Material Properties: Abrasion Resistant, Flex Cracking Resistance, Puncture

Resistant, Tear Resistant
• Colour: Blue
• Style: Coverall
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Standards Met: EN 1073-2, EN 1149-5, EU 2016/425
• Gender: Unisex
• Series: Proshield 20 Blue

2425289 XXL

TYVEK® 800J COVERALL, (SMALL)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: S
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Style: Coverall
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Standards Met: EN 1073-2, EN 1149-5, EN 14126, EU 2016/425
• Gender: Unisex
• Series: Tyvek® 800 J
• Hooded: Yes

2425262 S
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TYVEK® 800J COVERALL, (MEDIUM)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: M
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Style: Coverall
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Standards Met: EN 1073-2, EN 1149-5, EN 14126, EU 2016/425
• Gender: Unisex
• Series: Tyvek® 800 J
• Hooded: Yes

2425261 M

TYVEK® 800J COVERALL, (LARGE)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: L
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Style: Coverall
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Standards Met: EN 1073-2, EN 1149-5, EN 14126, EU 2016/425
• Gender: Unisex
• Series: Tyvek® 800 J
• Hooded: Yes

2425260 L

TYVEK® 800J COVERALL, (XLARGE)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: XL
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Style: Coverall
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Standards Met: EN 1073-2, EN 1149-5, EN 14126, EU 2016/425
• Gender: Unisex
• Series: Tyvek® 800 J
• Hooded: Yes

2425263 XL

TYCHEM® 2000 C COVERALL, (SMALL)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: S
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Colour: Yellow
• Style: Coverall
• Gender: Unisex
• Hooded: Yes
• Series: Tychem 2000 C
• Standards Met: EN 1073-2, EN 1149-5, EN 14126, EU 2016/425

2425272 S

TYCHEM® 2000 C COVERALL, (MEDIUM)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: M
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Colour: Yellow
• Style: Coverall
• Gender: Unisex
• Hooded: Yes
• Series: Tychem 2000 C
• Standards Met: EN 1073-2, EN 1149-5, EN 14126, EU 2016/425

2425270 M

TYCHEM® 2000 C COVERALL, (LARGE)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: L
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Colour: Yellow
• Style: Coverall
• Gender: Unisex
• Hooded: Yes
• Series: Tychem 2000 C
• Standards Met: EN 1073-2, EN 1149-5, EN 14126, EU 2016/425

2425269 L

TYCHEM® 2000 C COVERALL, (XLARGE)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: XL
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Colour: Yellow
• Style: Coverall
• Gender: Unisex
• Hooded: Yes
• Series: Tychem 2000 C
• Standards Met: EN 1073-2, EN 1149-5, EN 14126, EU 2016/425

2425273 XL

TYCHEM® 2000 C COVERALL, (2XL)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: XXL
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Colour: Yellow
• Style: Coverall
• Gender: Unisex
• Hooded: Yes
• Series: Tychem 2000 C
• Standards Met: EN 1073-2, EN 1149-5, EN 14126, EU 2016/425

2425267 XXL

ALPHATEC 2500-WH PLUS CVRL HOOD 111 SIZE

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Coverall
• Application: Industrial Maintenance
• Resistant To: Aerosols, Light Sprays, Liquids, Solid Particles
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Anti-Static: Yes
• Size: XXL
• Material: Polypropylene
• Visor/No Visor: No visor

2486460 Coverall
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ALPHATEC 2500-WH STD CVRL HOOD 111 SIZE

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Coverall
• Application: Industrial Maintenance
• Resistant To: Aerosols, Light Sprays, Solid Particles
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Anti-Static: Yes
• Size: XL
• Material: Polypropylene
• Visor/No Visor: No visor

2486465 Coverall

CHEMSPLASH COOL 67 COVERALL TYPE 5/6 - S

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: S
• Material Properties: Anti-Static, Low Lint, Particle Resistant, Splash Resistant
• Colour: White
• Style: Coverall
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Standards Met: EN 1073-2, EN 1149-5, EN 13034

2664284 S

CHEMSPLASH COOL 67 COVERALL TYPE 5/6 - M

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: M
• Material Properties: Anti-Static, Low Lint, Particle Resistant, Splash Resistant
• Colour: White
• Style: Coverall
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Standards Met: EN 1073-2, EN 1149-5, EN 13034

2664283 M

CHEMSPLASH COOL 67 COVERALL TYPE 5/6 - L

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: L
• Material Properties: Anti-Static, Low Lint, Particle Resistant, Splash Resistant
• Colour: White
• Style: Coverall
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Standards Met: EN 1073-2, EN 1149-5, EN 13034

2664282 L

CHEMSPLASH COOL 67 COVERALL TYPE 5/6 - 2

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: XXL
• Material Properties: Anti-Static, Low Lint, Particle Resistant, Splash Resistant
• Colour: White
• Style: Coverall
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Standards Met: EN 1073-2, EN 1149-5, EN 13034

2664279 XXL

CHEMSPLASH COOL 67 COVERALL TYPE 5/6 - 3

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: 3XL
• Material Properties: Anti-Static, Low Lint, Particle Resistant, Splash Resistant
• Colour: White
• Style: Coverall
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Standards Met: EN 1073-2, EN 1149-5, EN 13034

2664281 3XL

CHEMSPLASH COOL 67 COVERALL TYPE 5/6 - X

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: XL
• Material Properties: Anti-Static, Low Lint, Particle Resistant, Splash Resistant
• Colour: White
• Style: Coverall
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Standards Met: EN 1073-2, EN 1149-5, EN 13034

2664285 XL

4693 MENS LIGHTWEIGHT ORANGE COVERALL -

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: 48 in
• Material Properties: Anti-Static, Arc Flash Protection
• Colour: Orange
• Style: Coverall
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable

2784575 48 in

MICROGARD® 2000 COVERALL WHITE XL

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: XL
• Material Properties: Antistatic Protection, Biological Protection, Radioactive

Particulate Protection
• Colour: White
• Style: Coverall
• Standards Met: EN 1073-2, EN 1149-5, EN 13034, EN 14126
• Gender: Men
• Chest Size: 108 <arrow/> 116 cm
• Material: SMS Fabric

1245276 XL
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MICROGARD® 2000 COVERALL WHITE M

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: M
• Material Properties: Antistatic Protection, Biological Protection, Radioactive

Particulate Protection
• Colour: White
• Style: Coverall
• Standards Met: EN 1073-2, EN 1149-5, EN 13034, EN 14126
• Gender: Men
• Chest Size: 92 <arrow/> 100 cm
• Material: SMS Fabric

1245274 M

TYVEK WHITE ARM COVERS, (PAIR)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Tyvek
• Material Properties: Anti-Static, Low Lint
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Length: 50 cm
• Colour: White
• Cuff Type: Elasticated
• Thumb Slot: No
• Primary Application: Chemical Resistant

2290491 Tyvek

444 ELASTIC CUFF OVERSLEEVE

Pack size: 300 x EA
• Material: Laminate
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Length: 16 in
• Colour: White
• Cuff Type: Elasticated
• Thumb Slot: No
• Primary Application: Liquid Splash Protection

7722814 Laminate

TYCHEM C SINGLE SLEEVE YELLOW

Pack size: 50 x EA
• Material: Tychem
• Colour: Yellow
• Size: One Size

2708846 Tychem

ESD UNISEX LAB COAT, MEDIUM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Size: M
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Gender: Unisex
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Application: Laboratory
• Closure Type: Button
• Material: Cotton, Polyester

7898087 White

ESD UNISEX LAB COAT, SMALL

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Size: S
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Gender: Unisex
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Application: Laboratory
• Closure Type: Button
• Material: Cotton, Polyester

7898084 White

ESD UNISEX LAB COAT, XX LARGE

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Size: XXL
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Gender: Unisex
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Application: Laboratory
• Closure Type: Button
• Material: Cotton, Polyester

7898093 White

RS PRO WHITE UNISEX REUSABLE LAB COAT, XL

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Size: XL
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Gender: Unisex
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Application: Laboratory
• Closure Type: Button
• Material: Cotton, Polyester

7898090 White

CLEANROOM DISPOSABLE LABCOAT,MEDIUM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: M
• Material Properties: Cleanroom
• Material: Polypropylene
• Gender: Unisex
• Colour: White
• Closure Type: Zipper

8295237 M
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EUROSTAT WHITE UNISEX LAB COAT, XXL

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Size: XXL
• Gender: Unisex
• Closure Type: Snaps
• Number of Pockets: 3

1718567 White

TYVEK® 500 LABCOAT, PL309NP, LG

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: L
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Material: Tyvek
• Gender: Unisex
• Colour: White
• Series: Tyvek 500 Lab

2425284 L

ESD DISPOSABLE LABCOAT, WHITE, SIZE L

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: L
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Material: Polypropylene
• Gender: Unisex
• Colour: White

2102172 L

ANSELL 93-360 GREEN POWDER-FREE NEOPRENE
DISPOSABLE GLOVES, SIZE 8.5-9, LARGE, 50 PER
Pack size: 50 x EA
• Glove Size: 8.5-9, Large
• Glove Material: Neoprene
• Colour: Green
• Glove Type: Controlled Environment Gloves
• European Safety Standard: EN ISO 374-1, EN ISO 374-5, EN421
• Powdered: Powder-Free
• Number of Gloves: 50
• Range: 93-360

2486368 8.5-9, Large

MICROFLEX® 93-360 SIZE M (7,5-8,0)

Pack size: 50 x EA
• Glove Size: 7.5-8, Medium
• Glove Material: Neoprene
• Colour: Green
• Glove Type: Controlled Environment Gloves
• European Safety Standard: EN ISO 374-1, EN ISO 374-5, EN421
• Powdered: Powder-Free
• Number of Gloves: 50
• Range: 93-360

2486367 7.5-8, Medium

NITRILITE® 93-401 SIZE 7,5

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Glove Size: M
• Glove Material: Nitrile
• Colour: Beige
• Glove Type: Controlled Environment Gloves
• European Safety Standard: Class ISO 4, EN ISO 374-1, EN ISO 374-5
• Powdered: Powder-Free
• Number of Gloves: 100
• Range: 93-401

2486373 M

POLYCO HEALTHLINE BLUE POWDER-FREE NITRILE
DISPOSABLE GLOVES, SIZE M, 100 PER PACK
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Glove Size: M
• Glove Material: Nitrile
• Colour: Blue
• Glove Type: Powder Free
• European Safety Standard: EN1186
• Powdered: Powder-Free
• Number of Gloves: 100
• Food Safe: Yes

2506928 M

DERMATRIL 740 - 100 PIECES/BOX - SIZE 8

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Glove Size: 8
• Glove Material: Nitrile
• Colour: Light Blue
• Glove Type: Chemical Resistant
• European Safety Standard: EN374
• Powdered: Powder-Free
• Number of Gloves: 100
• Range: Dermatril 740

2825114 8

NITRILITE® 93-401 SIZE 6,5

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Glove Size: S
• Glove Material: Nitrile
• Colour: Beige
• Glove Type: Controlled Environment Gloves
• European Safety Standard: Class ISO 4, EN ISO 374-1, EN ISO 374-5
• Powdered: Powder-Free
• Number of Gloves: 100
• Range: 93-401

2486372 S
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CLEANROOM FACEMASKS WITH HEADLOOP,100

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Colour: White

8295269 100

COVERALL CLEAN ROOM GOGGLE

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti-Mist Coating: Yes
• Scratch Resistant: Yes
• Lens Colour: Clear
• Vent Type: Indirect Vent
• Frame Material: PC/PVC
• Lens Material: PC
• UV Protection: Yes
• Series: COVACLEAN

1236214 Yes

3M SECUREFIT SAFETY GLASSES, SCOTCHGARD

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Lens Colour: Clear
• UV Protection: Yes
• Style Type: Spectacles
• Anti-Mist Coating: Yes
• Scratch Resistant: Yes
• Bifocal: No
• EN175 Welding Safe: No
• EN207/208 Laser Safe: No

2034900 Clear

SEALED PREMIUM ACETATE LENS GOGGLES

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti-Mist Coating: Yes
• Scratch Resistant: No
• Lens Colour: Clear
• Frame Material: PVC
• Lens Material: Acetate
• UV Protection: Yes
• Series: 2890
• EN166 Eye Protection: F, T

7722782 Yes

VISITOR OVERSPECS CLEAR 71448-00001M

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Lens Colour: Clear
• UV Protection: Yes
• Style Type: Over Spectacles
• Anti-Mist Coating: No
• Scratch Resistant: No
• Bifocal: No
• EN175 Welding Safe: No
• EN166 Eye Protection: F

1849475 Clear

OVERLIGHT CLEAR LENS SAFETY GLASSES

Pack size: 1 x PR
• Lens Colour: Clear
• UV Protection: Yes
• Style Type: Over Spectacles
• Anti-Mist Coating: Yes
• Attachment Type: Ear Piece
• Scratch Resistant: Yes
• Bifocal: No
• EN175 Welding Safe: No

7694019 Clear

RUSH INDUSTRIAL SPECTACLE TRANSLUCENT FR

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Lens Colour: Clear
• UV Protection: Yes
• Style Type: Spectacles
• Anti-Mist Coating: No
• Attachment Type: Ear Piece
• Scratch Resistant: No
• Bifocal: No
• EN175 Welding Safe: No

2554079 Clear

CLEANROOM PLEATED MOB CAPS WHITE

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Type: Mob Cap
• Colour: White
• Metal Detectable: No
• Application: Clean Room, Door, Entrance, Food Industry, Hospital
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Material: Polyester
• Size: One Size

8295354 Mob Cap

4.2GRAM CPE COMPRESSED POLYETHYLENE PACK

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: One Size
• Colour: Blue
• Quantity Per Package: 100 Pair

2710533 One Size
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WELLER ESD MAT SET GREY 900X600

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Use Type: Antistatic Workstation Kit
• Suitable For: Wrist Strap Grounding
• Thickness: 2 mm
• Colour: Grey
• Length: 900 mm
• Width: 600 mm
• Surface Texture Type: Dissipative
• Distrelec Product Id: 30311440

2517690 Antistatic

POMONA ESD-SAFE FIELD KIT

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Anti Static Service Kit
• Cord Length: 4.572 m
• Mat Length: 588.8 mm
• Mat Width: 457.2 mm
• Distrelec Product Id: 30180004

2218261 Anti Static

WELLER ESD MAT SET BLUE 900X600

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Use Type: Antistatic Workstation Kit
• Suitable For: Wrist Strap Grounding
• Thickness: 2 mm
• Colour: Blue
• Length: 900 mm
• Width: 600 mm
• Surface Texture Type: Dissipative
• Distrelec Product Id: 30311439

2517688 Antistatic

KIT RSKN118

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Anti Static Service Kit
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 4 m
• Mat Length: 1200 mm
• Mat Thickness: 2 mm
• Mat Width: 600 mm

2524621 Anti Static

RS PRO ESD FIELD KIT

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Anti Static Service Kit
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 4 m
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Mat Width: 510 mm
• Mat Thickness: 0.75 mm
• Wrist Strap Size: Adjustable
• Cord Style: Coiled

6811235 Anti Static

RS PRO ESD FIELD KIT

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Anti Static Service Kit
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 4 m
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Mat Width: 550 mm
• Mat Thickness: 0.75 mm
• Wrist Strap Size: Adjustable
• Cord Style: Coiled

6811231 Anti Static

DEVELOPMENT BOARD ESD BENCHTOP KIT - EU

Pack size: 1 x KT
• Accessory Type: ESD Field Kit
• Connector Type: 10 mm Stud x 2
• Plug Type: Euro Plug
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 2.4 m, 0.7 m
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Mat Width: 450 mm

1235615 ESD Field Kit

DEVELOPMENT BOARD ESD BENCHTOP KIT - UK

Pack size: 1 x KT
• Accessory Type: ESD Field Kit
• Connector Type: 10 mm Socket, 10 mm Stud
• Plug Type: UK
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 2.4 m, 0.7 m
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Mat Width: 450 mm

1235614 ESD Field Kit

RS PRO ESD FIELD KIT WITH 10 MM STUD X 2

Pack size: 1 x KT
• Accessory Type: Anti Static Service Kit
• Connector Type: 10 mm Stud x 2
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Mat Width: 545 mm
• Wrist Strap Size: Adjustable
• Cord Style: Coiled

1452122 Anti Static
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RS PRO ESD FIELD KIT WITH 10 MM SOCKET, 10 MM
STUD
Pack size: 1 x KT
• Accessory Type: Anti Static Service Kit
• Connector Type: 10 mm Socket, 10 mm Stud
• Plug Type: UK
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 4.5 m, 2 mm
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Cord Style: Coiled
• Band Material: Fabric

1452128 Anti Static

FIELD SERVICE KIT,2X10MM STUDS,0.6X0.6M

Pack size: 1 x KT
• Accessory Type: Anti Static Service Kit
• Connector Type: 10 mm Stud x 2
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Mat Width: 600 mm
• Wrist Strap Size: Adjustable
• Cord Style: Coiled

1452123 Anti Static

EARTH BONDING BOX,3X10MM STUD

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Earth Bonding Box
• Connector Type: 10 mm Stud x 3
• Termination Type: Ring Terminal
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Cord Style: Straight

2983957 Earth Bonding

EARTH BONDING BOX,2X4MM SCKTS,1X10MM STD

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Earth Bonding Box
• Connector Type: 10 mm Stud, 4 mm Socket x 2
• Termination Type: Ring Terminal
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Cord Style: Straight

2983941 Earth Bonding

EARTH FACILITY BRACKET W/2M EARTH LEAD

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Earth Bonding Bracket
• Connector Type: Grounding Post x 1
• Termination Type: Ring Terminal
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 2 m
• Cord Style: Straight
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Attachment Type: Hook & Loop

2983963 Earth Bonding

ANTISTATIC EARTH BONDING POINT BOX

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Earth Bonding Box
• Connector Type: 10 mm Stud x 2
• Termination Type: Ring Terminal
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 2 m
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Cord Style: Straight

392135 Earth Bonding

10MM STUD-BANANA MINI WRIST STRAP+CORD

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: ESD Grounding Wrist Strap & Cord Set
• Connector Type: 10 mm Socket, 10 mm Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 1.8 m
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Wrist Strap Size: Adjustable
• Cord Style: Coiled
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable

7989275 ESD Grounding

10MM STUD-BANANA ADJ FABRIC BAND CORDSET

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: ESD Grounding Wrist Strap & Cord Set
• Connector Type: 10 mm Socket, 10 mm Stud
• Termination Type: Banana Plug - Croc Clip
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 1.8 m
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable

2877379 ESD Grounding

CLEANROOM POLY/CELLULOSE DRY WIPES,300

Pack size: 300 x EA
• Wipe Type: Cleanroom Wipes
• Application: General Cleaning
• Wet/Dry: Dry
• Package Type: Pack
• Number of Wipes per Pack: 300
• Colour: White
• Repeat/Single Use: Single Use

8295130 Cleanroom
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CLEANROOM DRY WIPES STERILE,PACK OF 100

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Dispenser Type: Wipe
• Capacity: 100
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: No
• Cleanroom: Yes
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No

8295146 Wipe

RS PRO 100 CLEANROOM WIPES

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Dispenser Type: Wipe
• Capacity: 100
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: No
• Cleanroom: Yes
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No

8295155 Wipe

CLEANROOM DRY WIPES,PACK OF 100

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Dispenser Type: Wipe
• Capacity: 100
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: No
• Cleanroom: Yes
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No

8295142 Wipe

RS PRO 200 CLEANROOM WIPES

Pack size: 200 x EA
• Dispenser Type: Wipe
• Capacity: 200
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: No
• Cleanroom: Yes
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No

8295149 Wipe

CLEANROOM 100% POLYESTER DRY WIPES,150

Pack size: 150 x EA
• Dispenser Type: Wipe
• Capacity: 150
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: No
• Cleanroom: Yes
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No

8295133 Wipe

CLASS 100 CLEANROOM POLYESTER SOFT WIPE

Pack size: 300 x EA
• Wipe Type: Cleanroom Wipes
• Application: Clean Environments, Food Industry, Pharmaceutical
• Wet/Dry: Dry
• Package Type: Bag
• Number of Wipes per Pack: 300
• Wiper Size: 228 x 228 mm
• Colour: White
• Repeat/Single Use: Single Use

2418116 Cleanroom

CLEANROOM LAUNDERED OPTICAL WIPER

Pack size: 75 x EA
• Wipe Type: Cleanroom Wipes
• Application: Aerospace, Automobile, Electronics, Food Industry,

Pharmaceutical, Spray Painting
• Wet/Dry: Dry
• Package Type: Case
• Number of Wipes per Pack: 75
• Wiper Size: 230 x 230 mm
• Colour: White
• Repeat/Single Use: Single Use

1625687 Cleanroom

RS PRO WHITE CLEANROOM ESD-SAFE MAT, 910MM
X 910MM X 1.65MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Use Type: Cleanroom
• Suitable For: Standard Shoes
• Thickness: 1.65 mm
• Colour: White
• Length: 910 mm
• Width: 910 mm
• Surface Texture Type: Smooth
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No

8295297 Cleanroom

SCIENCE DELICATE WIPES - BOX OF 200

Pack size: 200 x EA
• Wipe Type: Cleanroom Wipes
• Application: Clean Environments, Food Industry, Pharmaceutical
• Wet/Dry: Dry
• Package Type: Box
• Number of Wipes per Pack: 200
• Ply: 1
• Wiper Size: 231mm x 115 mm
• Colour: White

1223088 Cleanroom
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RS PRO CLEANROOM ESD-SAFE MAT, 1.14M X
460MM X 1.65MM
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Use Type: Cleanroom
• Suitable For: Standard Shoes
• Thickness: 1.65 mm
• Length: 1.14 m
• Width: 460 mm
• Surface Texture Type: Smooth
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No
• Number of Material Layers: 30

8295287 Cleanroom

RS PRO CLEANROOM ESD-SAFE MAT, 1.14M X
460MM X 1.65MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Use Type: Cleanroom
• Suitable For: Standard Shoes
• Thickness: 1.65 mm
• Length: 1.14 m
• Width: 460 mm
• Surface Texture Type: Smooth
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No
• Number of Material Layers: 30

8295281 Cleanroom

RS PRO CLEANROOM ESD-SAFE MAT, 1.14M X
660MM X 1.65MM
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Use Type: Cleanroom
• Suitable For: Standard Shoes
• Thickness: 1.65 mm
• Length: 1.14 m
• Width: 660 mm
• Surface Texture Type: Smooth
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No
• Number of Material Layers: 30

8295290 Cleanroom

COBA EUROPE CLEAN STEP ENTRANCE AREAS,
CLEAN ROOMS, HOSPITALS, ENTRANCE MAT X
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 0.6 m
• Colour: White
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Range: Clean Step
• Material: PE
• Length: 0.76 m
• Thickness: 6.5 mm
• Floor Surface: Entrance Areas, Clean Rooms, Hospitals

3253538 0.6 m

RS PRO BLUE CLEANROOM ESD-SAFE MAT, 910MM
X 910MM X 1.65MM
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Use Type: Cleanroom
• Suitable For: Standard Shoes
• Thickness: 1.65 mm
• Colour: Blue
• Length: 910 mm
• Width: 910 mm
• Surface Texture Type: Smooth
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No

8295307 Cleanroom

ANTI STATIC MAT, ESD MAT FOR DESK/TABLE

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Use Type: Antistatic Workstation Kit
• Suitable For: ESD-Safe
• Thickness: 2 mm
• Colour: Beige
• Length: 600 mm
• Width: 1.2 m
• Distrelec Product Id: 30379056

2501193 Antistatic

STATFREE RUBBER BENCH MAT, BLUE 0.6X1.2M

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Use Type: Bench
• Suitable For: Work Surfaces
• Thickness: 2 mm
• Length: 1.2 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Surface Texture Type: Embossed
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Number of Material Layers: 2

7389757 Bench

GREY 3 LAYER VINYL FLOOR MAT,1200X1800MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Use Type: Bench, Floor
• Suitable For: Chemical Resistance, Continuous Monitoring, Soldering
• Thickness: 3.2 mm
• Colour: Grey
• Length: 1.8 m
• Width: 1.2 m
• Surface Texture Type: Smooth
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes

4661671 Bench, Floor

BLUE 3 LAYER VINYL FLOOR MAT,1200X1800MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Use Type: Bench, Floor
• Suitable For: Chemical Resistance, Continuous Monitoring, Soldering
• Thickness: 3.2 mm
• Colour: Blue
• Length: 1.8 m
• Width: 1.22 m
• Surface Texture Type: Smooth
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes

4661665 Bench, Floor
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RS PRO GREY BENCH ESD-SAFE MAT, 1.2M X
600MM X 2MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Use Type: Bench
• Thickness: 2 mm
• Suitable For: Bench
• Colour: Grey
• Length: 1.2 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Surface Texture Type: Smooth
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No

7873111 Bench

ESD BURIED LAYER MATTING,1.2MX0.6MX3MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Use Type: Bench
• Suitable For: Chemical Resistance, Continuous Monitoring, Soldering
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Colour: Blue
• Length: 1.2 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Surface Texture Type: Smooth
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes

7872102 Bench

LIGHTWEIGHT FIELD SERVICE MAT, 508X381MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Use Type: Bench, Floor
• Suitable For: Bench, Floor Mat
• Length: 380 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Surface Texture Type: Smooth
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Number of Material Layers: 2

3407640 Bench, Floor

RS PRO SINGLE SIDED MATRIX BOARD FR4 1.02MM
HOLES, 2.54 X 2.54MM PITCH, 220 X 100 X 1.6MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Number of Sides: 1
• Hole Pitch: 2.54 x 2.54 mm
• Dimensions: 220 x 100 x 1.6 mm
• Length: 220 mm
• Width: 100 mm
• Thickness: 1.6 mm
• Base Material: Epoxy Glass Fabric Laminate
• Hole Diameter: 1.02 mm

1004514 1

COBA EUROPE CLEAN-STEP, ENTRANCE MAT,
SMOOTH, INDOOR USE, WHITE, 0.8M 0.6M 6.5MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Length: 0.6 m
• Width: 0.8 m
• Indoor/Outdoor: Indoor
• Surface Type: Smooth
• Colour: White
• Range: Clean-Step
• Mat Material: PE
• Thickness: 6.5 mm

3253522 0.6 m

38040 SEALED POLYESTER SWAB

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Application: Clean Room
• Number of Buds per Pack: 500
• Package Type: Bag
• Bud Material: PET
• Stick Material: PP
• Length: 69 mm

4077874 Clean Room

38040ESD STATIC CONTROL SWAB

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Application: Clean Room
• Number of Buds per Pack: 500
• Package Type: Bag
• Bud Material: PET
• Stick Material: PP
• Length: 69 mm

4077896 Clean Room

WRAPPED CLASSM1 PROCESSED POLYESTER
SWAB
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Application: Clean Room
• Number of Buds per Pack: 25
• Package Type: Bag
• Bud Material: PET
• Stick Material: Glass Fibre Reinforced Nylon
• Length: 159 mm

4081794 Clean Room

RS PRO ANTISTATIC FOAM CLEANER 400ML

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Dispenser Type: Spray
• Capacity: 400 ml
• Anti-Static: Yes

1681659 Spray
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DUST CLEANING PAD 50 SHEETS X 5

Pack size: 5 x EA
• Type: DCR/DRS Dust Removal Cleaning Pads
• Dimensions: 330 x 240 mm

2157024 DCR/DRS Dust

DUST CLEANING PAD 50 SHEETS X 1

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: DCR/DRS Dust Removal Cleaning Pads
• Dimensions: 330 x 240 mm

2157025 DCR/DRS Dust

ANTISTATIC FOAM CLEANSER 400ML

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Dispenser Type: Spray
• Capacity: 400 ml
• Anti-Static: Yes

1681657 Spray

ANTISTATIC GLASS & SCREEN CLEANER,250ML

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Dispenser Type: Spray
• Capacity: 250 ml
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: Yes
• Cleanroom: No
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes

4325836 Spray

AMBERSIL 400ML ANTI-STATIC AEROSOL CAN

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Dispenser Type: Spray
• Format: Can
• Capacity: 400 ml
• Dissipative: Yes
• Colour: Clear
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: Yes
• Cleanroom: Yes

7805269 Spray

PLASTNGLAS ANTISTATIC FOAM SPRAY 400ML

Pack size: 12 x EA
• Dispenser Type: Spray
• Format: Spray
• Dissipative: Yes
• Capacity: 14 oz

2863956 Spray

TECHSPRAY 267ML ANTI-STATIC SPRAY

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Dispenser Type: Spray
• Capacity: 267 ml
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: No
• Cleanroom: No
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes

1113165 Spray

DISSIPATIVE BRUSH, FLAT, NYLON, 50.8MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Nylon
• Shape: Flat
• Length: 190 mm
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: Yes
• Cleanroom: No
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Bristle Width: 0.4 mm

7199857 Nylon

ANTI-STATIC SPRAY,250ML

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Dispenser Type: Spray
• Capacity: 250 ml
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: Yes
• Cleanroom: No
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes

1558184 Spray
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ANTI-STATIC HAND PUMP SPRAY,250ML

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Dispenser Type: Spray
• Capacity: 250 ml
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: Yes
• Cleanroom: No
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes

514486 Spray

DISSIPATIVE BRUSH,LONG HANDLE,NYLON 30MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Nylon
• Shape: Flat
• Length: 197 mm
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: Yes
• Cleanroom: No
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Bristle Width: 0.4 mm

7199851 Nylon

RECTANGULAR ANTI STATIC BRUSH, PLASTIC

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Plastic
• Shape: Rectangular
• Length: 90 mm
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: Yes
• Cleanroom: No
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Handle Length: 70 mm

2878209 Plastic

RECTANGULAR ANTI STATIC BRUSH, PLASTIC

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Plastic
• Shape: Rectangular
• Length: 245 mm
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: Yes
• Cleanroom: No
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Handle Length: 225 mm

2878186 Plastic

PCB CLEANING NATURAL BRISTLE BRUSH

Pack size: 5 x EA
• Type: PCB and Flux Brush
• Material: Natural Bristle
• Dimensions: 12 x 107 mm

2299735 PCB and Flux

ESD ANTISTATIC SAFE CIRCULAR BRUSH,6.3MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Plastic
• Shape: Circular
• Length: 152 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: Yes
• Cleanroom: No
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Handle Length: 140 mm

2878170 Plastic

ESD BRUSH - WIDTH 30 HANDLE LENGHT140MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Nylon
• Shape: Flat
• Length: 160 mm
• Handle Length: 140 mm
• Bristle Material: Nylon
• Bristle Length: 20 mm
• Handle Shape: Flat

2141124 Nylon

ESD BRUSH - WIDTH 37 HANDLE LENGHT123 MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Nylon
• Shape: Flat
• Length: 141 mm
• Handle Length: 123 mm
• Bristle Material: Nylon
• Bristle Length: 18 mm
• Handle Shape: Flat

2141122 Nylon

CONDUCTIVE PP BRUSH, 144X50X20MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Nylon
• Shape: Flat
• Length: 164 mm
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: Yes
• Cleanroom: No
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Handle Length: 144 mm

1250302 Nylon

17

http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0514486
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0514486
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0514486
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7199851
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7199851
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7199851
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2878209
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2878209
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2878209
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2878186
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2878186
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2878186
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2299735
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2299735
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2299735
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2878170
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2878170
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2878170
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2141124
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2141124
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2141124
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2141122
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2141122
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2141122
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1250302
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1250302
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1250302


PROPELLING PENCIL W/FIBREGLASS,4MM DIA

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: PCB and Flux Brush
• Material: Fibreglass
• Dimensions: 4 mm

514868 PCB and Flux

BROSSE (TYPE BROSSE A DENTS) 180MM POILS

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Black Conductive Polypropylene
• Length: 177 mm

2658700 Black Conductive

DISSIPATIVE BRUSH, CURVED, NYLON 76X38MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Nylon
• Shape: Curved
• Length: 122 mm
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: Yes
• Cleanroom: No
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Bristle Width: 0.4 mm

7199860 Nylon

TACKY ROLLER EXTENSION POLE 4-8

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Extension Handle
• Roller Width: 228.6 mm, 457.2 mm

8295326 Extension Handle

RS PRO CLEANROOM A4 LINED NOTEBOOK 297MM
X 210MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Cleanroom A4 Lined Notebook
• Quantity Included: 50 sheets
• Width: 297 mm
• Depth: 100 mm
• Paper Size: A4
• Height: 210 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No

8295228 Cleanroom A4

RS PRO AUTOCLAVEABLE PAPER 235MM X 315MM

Pack size: 250 x EA
• Type: Autoclaveable Paper
• Quantity Included: 250 sheets
• Width: 235 mm
• Depth: 255 mm
• Paper Size: A4
• Height: 315 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No

8295192 Autoclaveable

ESD BRUSH, 20MM WIDE

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Plastic
• Shape: Flat
• Length: 168 mm
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: Yes
• Cleanroom: No
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Bristle Width: 20 mm

8348133 Plastic

RS PRO AUTOCLAVEABLE PAPER 235MM X 315MM

Pack size: 250 x EA
• Type: Autoclaveable Paper
• Quantity Included: 250 sheets
• Width: 235 mm
• Depth: 255 mm
• Paper Size: A4
• Height: 315 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No

8295199 Autoclaveable

RS PRO TECHNICAL PAPER 235MM X 297MM

Pack size: 250 x EA
• Type: Technical Paper
• Quantity Included: 250 sheets
• Width: 235 mm
• Depth: 210 mm
• Paper Size: A4
• Height: 297 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No

8295219 Technical Paper
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RS PRO TECHNICAL PAPER 235MM X 297MM

Pack size: 250 x EA
• Type: Technical Paper
• Quantity Included: 250 sheets
• Width: 235 mm
• Depth: 210 mm
• Paper Size: A4
• Height: 297 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No

8295234 Technical Paper

DISSIPATIVE CLEAR ZIP BAG,250X300MM,100

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: ESD Ultra Clear Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Clear
• Length: 300 mm
• Thickness: 0.09 mm
• Width: 250 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1229157 ESD Ultra Clear

DISSIPATIVE CLEAR ZIP BAG,75X125MM,100

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: ESD Ultra Clear Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Clear
• Length: 125 mm
• Thickness: 0.09 mm
• Width: 75 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1229158 ESD Ultra Clear

DISSIPATIVE CLEAR ZIP BAG,150X200MM,100

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: ESD Ultra Clear Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Clear
• Length: 200 mm
• Thickness: 0.09 mm
• Width: 150 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1229155 ESD Ultra Clear

FIBREGLASS REFILLS FOR PCB CLEANING

Pack size: 10 x EA
• Type: PCB and Flux Brush
• Material: Fibreglass
• Dimensions: 4 mm

514874 PCB and Flux

MOISTURE BARRIER BAG,305X406MM 100PCS

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Moisture Barrier Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Silver
• Length: 405 mm
• Thickness: 0.09 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1908442 Moisture Barrier

RS PRO TECHNICAL PAPER 235MM X 297MM

Pack size: 250 x EA
• Type: Technical Paper
• Quantity Included: 250 sheets
• Width: 235 mm
• Depth: 210 mm
• Paper Size: A4
• Height: 297 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No

8295225 Technical Paper

RS PRO MOISTURE BARRIER BAG 100MM(W)X
610MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Moisture Barrier Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Silver
• Length: 610 mm
• Thickness: 0.09 mm
• Width: 100 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1908440 Moisture Barrier

RS PRO MOISTURE BARRIER BAG 380MM(W)X
455MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Moisture Barrier Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Silver
• Length: 455 mm
• Thickness: 0.09 mm
• Width: 380 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1908444 Moisture Barrier
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DISSIPATIVE CLEAR ZIP BAG,100X150MM,100

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: ESD Ultra Clear Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Clear
• Length: 150 mm
• Thickness: 0.09 mm
• Width: 100 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1229154 ESD Ultra Clear

RS PRO MOISTURE BARRIER BAG 405MM(W)X
455MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Moisture Barrier Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Silver
• Length: 455 mm
• Thickness: 0.09 mm
• Width: 405 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1908445 Moisture Barrier

ZIP-LOCK SHIELDING BAG,203X254MM 100PCS

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Black
• Length: 255 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 200 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1908434 Static Shielding

RS PRO MOISTURE BARRIER BAG 255MM(W)X
305MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Moisture Barrier Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Silver
• Length: 305 mm
• Thickness: 0.09 mm
• Width: 255 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1908424 Moisture Barrier

ANTISTATIC PINK BAG,75X125MM

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Anti Static Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 75 mm
• Thickness: 0.075 mm
• Width: 125 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: No

2877852 Anti Static Bag

RS PRO STATIC SHIELDING BAG 355MM(W)X
455MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Black
• Length: 455 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 355 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1908437 Static Shielding

ANTISTATIC PINK BAG,152X229MM

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Anti Static Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 152 mm
• Thickness: 0.075 mm
• Width: 229 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: No

2877880 Anti Static Bag

RS PRO REFUSE SACK 600MM X 450MM

Pack size: 500 x EA
• Type: Refuse Sack
• Quantity Included: 500
• Width: 600 mm
• Height: 450 mm
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: No
• Cleanroom: No

8157000 Refuse Sack

SHIELDING BUBBLE BAG,255X305MM,PACK OF 5

Pack size: 5 x EA
• Packaging Type: Shielding Bubble Bags
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 305 mm
• Width: 255 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 5
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: Yes

8153480 Shielding Bubble
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ANTISTATIC PINK BAG, 155X254MM

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Anti Static Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 155 mm
• Thickness: 0.075 mm
• Width: 254 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: No

4849073 Anti Static Bag

DISSIPATIVE CLEAR ZIP BAG,200X250MM,100

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: ESD Ultra Clear Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Clear
• Length: 250 mm
• Thickness: 0.09 mm
• Width: 200 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1229156 ESD Ultra Clear

RS PRO SHIELDING BUBBLE BAGS 305MM(W)X
405MM(L)
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Packaging Type: Shielding Bubble Bags
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 405 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 5
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: Yes

8153486 Shielding Bubble

RS PRO ANTI STATIC GUSSETED BAG 460MM(W)X
1080MM(L)
Pack size: 20 x EA
• Packaging Type: Anti Static Gusseted Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 1080 mm
• Thickness: 0.075 mm
• Width: 460 mm, 750 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 20
• Dissipative: No

3562191 Anti Static

ANTISTATIC BUBBLE BAG,180X235MM

Pack size: 50 x EA
• Packaging Type: Anti Static Bubble Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 180 mm
• Width: 235 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 50
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No

3562365 Anti Static Bubble

RAACO 36 DRAWER ESD CABINET

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Cabinet
• Drawers per Cabinet: 36
• Drawer Height: 41 mm
• Cabinet Depth: 146 mm
• Cabinet Height: 420 mm
• Cabinet Width: 307 mm
• Drawer Depth: 153 mm
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes

519201 Cabinet

18 DRAWER STORAGE CABINET,420X307X146MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Cabinet
• Drawers per Cabinet: 18
• Drawer Height: 60 mm
• Drawer Depth: 154 mm
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Drawer Length: 87 mm
• Drawer Width: 91 mm

519217 Cabinet

STORAGE BIN CABINET ESD 400X300X395

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Cabinet
• Drawers per Cabinet: 16
• Compartments per Insert: 1

2840408 Cabinet

STORAGE BIN CABINET ESD 400X300X395

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Cabinet
• Drawers per Cabinet: 8
• Compartments per Insert: 1

2840376 Cabinet
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ANTI-STATIC, CONDUCTIVE POLYPROPYLENE ESD
BIN 350MM (L) 205MM (W) 132MM (H)
Pack size: 10 x EA
• Material Properties: Anti-Static, Conductive
• Material: Polypropylene
• Height: 132 mm
• Length: 350 mm
• Width: 205 mm
• For Use With: Cabinets, Shelving, Topstore Louvered Panels
• Distrelec Product Id: 30391433

1218486 Anti-Static,

SHELF BIN 186X400X82 BLACK ESD

Pack size: 15 x EA
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Material: PP
• Suitable For: Use in Factory or in Stores
• Height: 82 mm
• Length: 400 mm
• Width: 186 mm
• Distrelec Product Id: 11048778

2728821 Anti-Static

PICKING BIN 99X160X70, BLACK ESD

Pack size: 60 x EA
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Material: Polystyrene
• Suitable For: Use in Factory or in Stores
• Height: 70 mm
• Length: 160 mm
• Width: 99 mm
• Distrelec Product Id: 30316021

2728818 Anti-Static

STACKING BIN 149X250X130 BLACK ESD

Pack size: 45 x EA
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Material: PP
• Suitable For: Use in Factory or in Stores
• Height: 105 mm
• Length: 192 mm
• Width: 149 mm
• Distrelec Product Id: 30316018

2728815 Anti-Static

SHELF BIN 132X500X100 BLACK ESD

Pack size: 20 x EA
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Material: PP
• Suitable For: Use in Factory or in Stores
• Height: 100 mm
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 132 mm
• Distrelec Product Id: 30316023

2728822 Anti-Static

ESD BIN FOR ESD CAROUSEL (2 SLOTS)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Material: Plastic
• Height: 133 mm
• Length: 50 mm
• Width: 125 mm
• Surface Resistivity Range: 10.4 → 10.1 Ω

7740465 Anti-Static

ANTI-STATIC PLASTIC ESD BIN 101MM (L) 125MM
(W) 228MM (H)
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Material: Plastic
• Height: 228 mm
• Length: 101 mm
• Width: 125 mm
• Surface Resistivity Range: 10.4 → 10.1 Ω

7740477 Anti-Static

CONDUCTIVE POLYPROPYLENE ESD BOX 400MM
(L) 300MM (W) 100MM (H)
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material Properties: Conductive
• Material: Polypropylene
• Height: 100 mm
• Length: 400 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Surface Resistivity Range: 17 KΩ

2141091 Conductive

PICKING BIN 198X160X70, BLACK ESD

Pack size: 30 x EA
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Material: Polystyrene
• Suitable For: Use in Factory or in Stores
• Height: 70 mm
• Length: 160 mm
• Width: 198 mm
• Distrelec Product Id: 30316022

2728819 Anti-Static
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SHELF BIN 92X400X82 BLACK ESD

Pack size: 30 x EA
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Material: PP
• Suitable For: Use in Factory or in Stores
• Height: 82 mm
• Length: 400 mm
• Width: 92 mm
• Distrelec Product Id: 11048777

2728820 Anti-Static

CONDUCTIVE STORAGE BIN,167X101X76MM

Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material Properties: Conductive
• Material: Plastic
• Height: 75 mm
• Length: 165 mm
• Width: 100 mm
• For Use With: Cabinets, Shelving, Topstore Louvered Panels
• Distrelec Product Id: 30418802

550325 Conductive

BLACK CONDUCTIVE TOTE BOX 600X400X320MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material Properties: Conductive
• Material: Polypropylene
• Height: 320 mm
• Length: 600 mm
• Width: 400 mm
• Surface Resistivity Range: 25 KΩ

2141101 Conductive

CONDUCTIVE PLASTIC ESD BIN 90MM (L) 100MM
(W) 50MM (H)
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material Properties: Conductive
• Material: Plastic
• Height: 50 mm
• Length: 90 mm
• Width: 100 mm
• For Use With: Cabinets, Shelving, Topstore Louvered Panels

550319 Conductive

15 VAR SECTION SERVICE BOX,320X225X47MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material Properties: Conductive
• Material: Polypropylene
• Height: 47 mm
• Length: 320 mm
• Width: 225 mm
• Surface Resistivity Range: 10.4 → 10.9 Ω

2364823 Conductive

ESD DISSIPATIVE TOOL BOX, DURASTATIC

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material Properties: Dissipative
• Material: Polypropylene
• Height: 127 mm
• Length: 368 mm
• Width: 191 mm
• Surface Resistivity Range: <10.6 Ω

7199891 Dissipative

CONDUCTIVE ESD BOX 394MM (L) 318MM (W)
64MM (H)
Pack size: 10 x EA
• Material Properties: Conductive
• Height: 64 mm
• Length: 394 mm
• Width: 318 mm
• Surface Resistivity Range: 10.6 Ω

539233 Conductive

SINGLE CARD CARRIER 10 X 8 X 2(254

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Suitable For: Carrier Tapes
• Material: Polypropylene
• Height: 203 mm
• Length: 254 mm

2325564 Carrier Tapes

ANTISTATIC TRANSIT CASE,340X265X57MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Material: Polypropylene
• Height: 57 mm
• Length: 338 mm
• Width: 260 mm
• Surface Resistivity Range: 10.4 → 10.1 Ω

2539566 Anti-Static
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COMPONENT BOX 100X100X38MM ASSEMBLED

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Height: 38 mm
• Length: 100 mm
• Width: 100 mm

1846687 38 mm

CIRCUIT BOARD BOX WITH FOAM,318X267X64MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Height: 64 mm
• Length: 318 mm
• Width: 267 mm

8772542 64 mm

BAC CONDUCTEUR EURO NOIR,COUVERCLE ET 2

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material Properties: Anti-static, Conductive, Dissipative
• Suitable For: Electrostatic Protected Area
• Material: PP
• Height: 135 mm
• Length: 400 mm

2645893 Anti-static,

VALISETTE CONDUCTRICE ET COUVERCLE À CHA

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Polypropylene
• Height: 155 mm
• Length: 600 mm

2658654 Polypropylene

CONDUCTIVE ESD BOX 318MM (L) 267MM (W)
64MM (H)
Pack size: 10 x EA
• Material Properties: Conductive
• Height: 64 mm
• Length: 318 mm
• Width: 267 mm
• For Use With: ICs and Small Components
• Surface Resistivity Range: 10.6 Ω

2878237 Conductive

CIF GREY METAL PCB BRUSHING PAD

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: PCB Brushing Pad
• Colour: Grey
• Material: Metal
• For Use With: PCB
• Dimensions: 230 x 150 mm

2691090 PCB Brushing

LOWDENSITY ANTISTATIC FOAM,1000X1500X6MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Packaging Type: Low Density ESD Foam
• Type: Foam
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 1 m
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Width: 1500 mm
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: No

7989310 Low Density ESD

HIGH DENSITY CONDUCTIVE FOAM,6MMX1MX1M

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Packaging Type: High Density ESD Foam
• Type: Foam
• Colour: Black
• Length: 1 m
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Width: 1000 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: Yes

8153503 High Density ESD

LOW DENSITY CONDUCTIVE FOAM, 6MMX1MX1M

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Packaging Type: Low Density ESD Foam
• Type: Foam
• Colour: Black
• Length: 1 m
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Width: 1000 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: Yes

8153474 Low Density ESD
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LOW DENSITY CONDUCTIVE FOAM, 6X305X305MM

Pack size: 9 x EA
• Packaging Type: Low Density ESD Foam
• Type: Foam
• Colour: Black
• Length: 305 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: Yes

8153512 Low Density ESD

HIGH DENSITY CONDUCTIVE FOAM,6X305X305MM

Pack size: 9 x EA
• Packaging Type: High Density ESD Foam
• Type: Foam
• Colour: Black
• Length: 305 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: Yes

8153509 High Density ESD

DISPOSABLE HEEL GROUNDER DISPENSER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Dispenser
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes

1229151 Dispenser

DEVELOPING AND ETCHING TRAY 300X400MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Etching Tray
• Colour: Green
• Material: PVC
• Dimensions: 380 x 500 x 85 mm

4570727 Etching Tray

CLEANROOM PENS BLACK

Pack size: 12 x EA
• Type: Pen
• Quantity Included: 12
• Width: 265 mm
• Depth: 102 mm
• Height: 325 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: No

8295206 Pen

CLEANROOM PENS BLUE

Pack size: 12 x EA
• Type: Pen
• Quantity Included: 12
• Width: 265 mm
• Depth: 102 mm
• Height: 325 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: No

8295203 Pen

ETCH RESIST INK PEN, BLACK, PACK OF 5

Pack size: 5 x EA
• Type: Etch Resist Ink Pen
• Colour: Black

7450831 Etch Resist Ink

MINI ZERO VOLT IONISER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Bench Top
• Supply Voltage: 24 V
• Offset Voltage: 5 → 25 V
• Depth: 40 mm
• Air Flow: 56 → 86 m³/h
• Height: 140 mm
• Width: 90 mm
• Number of Fans: 2

8188108 Bench Top

230V IONISED AIR GUN

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Ionized Air Gun
• Supply Voltage: 230 V ac
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Minimum Air Pressure: 20 psi
• Hose Length: 2.1 m
• Activation Type: Hand Switch
• Maximum Air Pressure: 65 psi

9185611 Ionized Air Gun
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BENCH TOP ZERO VOLT IONISER, 220VAC

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Bench Top
• Supply Voltage: 220 V ac
• Offset Voltage: 3 → 25 V
• Depth: 79 mm
• Air Flow: 85 → 170 m³/h
• Height: 241 mm
• Width: 152 mm
• Number of Fans: 1

6842920 Bench Top

BENCHTOP IONISER 220V

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Bench Top
• Supply Voltage: 220 V ac
• Depth: 80 mm
• Offset Voltage: 3 → 25 V
• Height: 240 mm
• Air Flow: 85 → 170 m³/h
• Width: 150 mm
• Number of Fans: 1

8772466 Bench Top

ZERO STAT GUN WITH ION DETECTOR

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Ionized Air Gun
• Depth: 114 mm
• Width: 165 mm
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No
• Activation Type: Hand Switch

3407511 Ionized Air Gun

IZF31, IONIZER, FAN TYPE, 4.4 M³/MIN

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Bench Top
• Supply Voltage: 24 V
• Depth: 50.5 mm
• Height: 195 mm
• Air Flow: 264 m³/h
• Width: 144 mm
• Number of Fans: 1

1260271 Bench Top

CIF ETCHING TANK EMPTYING PUMP

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Etching Tank Emptying Pump
• For Use With: BB2, BB3, BB4, DP36, DP37

2192066 Etching Tank

220V ESD SAFE VACUUM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Vacuum
• Supply Voltage: 220/240 V ac
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes

1034052 Vacuum

VERIFICATION TESTER FOR 724 & 725 MONITO

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Terminal Type: Jack

2325541 Jack

GROUNDING MATERIAL SET ESD 1MOHM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: ESD Turntable

2788973 ESD Turntable

TRESTON PLUS 40 AL ESD

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Chair Type: Desk Chair
• Wheeled: Yes
• Height Adjustable: Yes
• Seat Height: 450 - 600 mm
• Back Adjustable: Yes
• Colour: Black
• Seat Material: Leather
• Weight Capacity: 120 kg

2840432 Desk Chair

26

http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/6842920
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/6842920
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/6842920
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/8772466
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/8772466
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/8772466
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/3407511
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/3407511
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/3407511
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1260271
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1260271
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1260271
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2192066
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2192066
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2192066
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1034052
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1034052
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1034052
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2325541
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2325541
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2325541
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2788973
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2788973
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2788973
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2840432
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2840432
http://hken.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2840432


TRESTON ERGO 25 PU ESD

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Chair Type: Desk Chair
• Wheeled: No
• Height Adjustable: Yes
• Seat Height: 580 → 850 mm
• Back Adjustable: Yes
• Colour: Black
• Seat Material: Plastic
• Weight Capacity: 120 kg

2840423 Desk Chair

TRESTON ERGO 30 AL ESD

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Chair Type: Desk Chair
• Wheeled: Yes
• Height Adjustable: Yes
• Seat Height: 440 → 620 mm
• Back Adjustable: Yes
• Colour: Black
• Seat Material: Leather
• Weight Capacity: 120 kg

2840425 Desk Chair

FLEX 19 ESD POLYURETHANE CHAIR, BLACK

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Chair Type: Desk Chair
• Wheeled: No
• Height Adjustable: Yes
• Seat Height: 510 → 780 mm
• Back Adjustable: No
• Colour: Black
• Seat Material: Plastic
• Weight Capacity: 120 kg

2840419 Desk Chair
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